
 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 1 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

PA-13:  REGISTER FOR RECEIVING BIDS / TENDERS 
 

Bid / Tender no: PE77/2016 Closing date and time: 28/10/2016 at 11:00 

Project description: 
PORT ELIZABETH AREA: GELVANDALE SAPS: APPLICATION BASED 
MAINTENANCE ON CIVIL, ELECTRICAL AND STRUCTURAL 
ELEMENTS OF STATION AND QUARTERS. (CIVIL ENGINEERING) 

Reference no:    19/2/4/2/2/6428/654   

 
The above mentioned bid / tender closed at Room Second  Floor at Eben Donges Building, Port Elizabeth on 28/10/2016 at 11:00. 
 
1. BIDDERS / TENDERERS AS LISTED ON THE ENCLOSED SCHEDULE, FORWARDED FOR CONSIDERATION: 

NB:  
1.1. The bids / tenders are strictly confidential and should be treated as such. 
1.2. Included herewith the bid /tender documents as well as the relevant file for assessment. 
1.3. You are kindly requested to evaluate the bids / tenders on or before:  N/A 

 

2. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED BEFORE CLOSING TIME: 
(Attach additional pages if more space is required.) 

 

No: 
 

Name and Addresses of Bidders / Tenderers: 
 

 
 
 

Telephone 
Number  Fax Number: 

 
Prices: 

 

 
 
 

BBBEE Status 
Level of 
Contributor 

 
 
 

Points 

1/17 
GILGAL DEVELOPMENT CONSULTING 
ENGINEERS AND PROJECT MANAGERS, 13 
Suffolk Street, Richmond Hill, Port Elizabeth 

 
041 582 2109 

 
041 582 2584 

R 257 022.58 
 
Level 1,Not 
Certified 

 
0 

2/17 
BOSCH STEMELE (PTY) LTD, Block 1, 1st 
Floor, Greenacres Office Park, 2nd Avenue, 
Newton Park, Port Elizabeth, 6045 

      
041 363 0598 041 363 7646 R 301 482.58 

 
Level 2, Certified 

 
18 
 

3/17 
LUKHOZI CONSULTING ENGINEERS (PTY) 
LTD, Broll House, 73 2nd Avenue, Newton Park, 
Port Elizabeth, 6001 

 
041 363 1984 041 362 1912 R 330 965.80 

 
Level 2, Certified 
 

 
18 
 

4/17 
CALCULUS ENGINEERING AND PROJECT 
MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD, 89 Villiers Road, 
Walmer, Port Elizabeth, 6001 

 
041 581 1283       R 380 458.40 

 
Level 4, Certified 
 

 
12 
 



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 2 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

5/17 
AFRICOAST CONSULTING ENGINEERS, 14 
Rose Street, Central, Port Elizabeth, 6001 

 
041 505 8000 041 585 3437 R 423 022.02 

 
Level 2, Not 
Certified  

 
0 

6/17 
SMEC SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD, 7 Mangold 
Street, Newton Park, Port Elizabeth, 6045 

 
041 363 6777 041 363 6888 R 439 652.15 

 
Level 3, Certified 
 

 
16 
 

7/17 
AURECON SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD, Lion 
Roars, Office Park, Cnr of Heugh Road & 3rd 
Avenue, Walmer, Port Elizabeth, 6070 

 
041 503 3900 086 600 4037 R 445 122.58 

 
Level 2, Certified 

 
18 

8/17 
SRK CONSULTING (SOUTH AFRICA) (PTY) 
LTD, Grand Floor, Bay Suites, 1A Humewood 
Road, Humerail, Port Elizabeth, 6001 

 
041 509 4800 041 509 4850 R 469 244.27 

 
Level 3, Certified 

 
16 

9/17 
BVI CONSULTING ENGINEERS EC (PTY) LTD, 
3rd Floor, Corporate Place, 72 Ring Road, 
Greenacres, Port Elizabeth, 6045 

 
041 373 4343 041 373 7135 R 523 187.66 

 
Level 2, Certified 

 
18 

10/17 
ILISO CONSULTING (PTY) LTD, 102 Park 
Drive, St Georges Park, Central, Port 
Elizabeth,6001 

      
041 582 3056 041 582 3057 R 535 055.58 

 
Level 2, Certified 

 
18 

11/17 
IVO HUISMAN & ASSOCIATES CC, 120 Cape 
Road, Mill Park, Port Elizabeth, 6001 

 
041 373 5121 

 
041 373 5119 

R 546 428.22 
 
Level 2, Certified 

 
18 

12/17 
ASANDE PROJECTS CC, Thorn Hill Office 
Park, 94 Bekker Road, Vorna Valley, Midrand 

 
011 315 6794 

 
011 312 3359 

R 562 233.86 
 
Level 1, Not 
Certified 

 
0 

13/17 
DEEDSCON CONSULT (PTY) LTD, 3rd Floor 
Regus House, Fairview Office Park Ring Road, 
Greenacres, Port Elizabeth 

 
041 399 9474 086 611 2785 R 587 082.33 

 
Level 1, Certified 

 
20 

14/17 
MADAN SINGH BESTER & ASSOCIATES CC, 
29-6th Avenue, Newton Park, Port Elizabeth 

 
041 365 6467 

041 365 6476 R 587 495.94 
 
Level 2, Certified 

 
18 

15/17 
PHUNGA CONSULTING ENGINEERS, Office 3, 
7 Frere Road, Vincent, East London, 5200 

      
043 721 1137 

 
086 203 9040 

R 776 245.15 
 
Level 2, Certified 

 
18 

16/17 
PIETER STROBOS BK CC, 885, 12th Avenue, 
Wonderboom South, Pretoria 

 
012 331 3699 

 
086 501 0397 

R 970 567.73 
 
Level 4, Not 
Certified 

 
0 

17/17 
T-SQUARE GROUP (PTY) LTD, 9 Buffelsfontein 
Road, Unit 1, Gecko Office Park, Mount 
Pleasant, Port Elizabeth, 6070 

      
041 368 7305 086 515 3883 R 997 780.44 

 
Level 1, Certified 

 
20 

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 3 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

 
3. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED LATE:  

 
Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Date Received: Time Received: 

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 4 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

4. THE FOLLOWING BIDDERS / TENDERERS WERE ADMINISTRATIVELY NON-RESPONSIVE: 
 

Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

A Non registration with CIDB (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

B Non registration in the relevant category (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

O Other, specify 

 

No: Name of bidder / tenderer: Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

                        

                        

                        

                       

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        
 

 
5. PROCUREMENT OFFICE SIGNATURE: 
 

Nobuntu Mti  07/11/2016 

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


